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2017-2018 IUP SAHE Calendar 
 
 

Important University and Program Deadlines 

Graduation Application  May 1 for May August 1 for August Dec. 1 for December 

Non-IUP Practicum Site Processing Form Spring—November 1 Summer—March 15 Fall—July 1 

SAHE 731 Practicum Proposal Fall—August 1 Spring—December 1 Summer—April 11 

 
Summer 2017 

 June 5 (Monday) Summer Session 1: Classes Begin 

 July 7 (Friday) Summer Session 1: Classes End 

 July 10 (Monday) Summer Session II: Classes Begin 

 August 10 (Friday) Summer Session II: Classes End  
 

Fall Semester 2017 

 August 28 (Monday) Classes Begin 

 August 31 (Thursday) SAHE Kick Off (Co-Op Lodge) 

 September 4 (Monday) Labor Day (No classes) 

 September 7 (Thursday) Application Deadline for Nancy Newkerk Scholarship (Class of 2018) 

 November 3 (Friday) SAHE Practicum & Recruitment Fair (Ohio & Susquehanna Rooms) 

 November 20-26 Thanksgiving Recess (No classes) 

 November 27 (Monday) Classes Resume 

 December 11 (Monday) Last day of classes  

 December 12-15 Final Exams  

 December 16 (Saturday) Commencement  
 

Winter Semester 2017-2018 

 December 21 (Thursday) Classes Begin 

 January 12 (Friday) Classes End 
 

Spring Semester 2018 

 January 22 (Monday) Classes Begin 

 TBA SAHE Visitation/GA Interviews  (HUB)  

 February 28-March 4 The Placement Exchange  (Philadelphia, PA) 

 March 3-7 NASPA National Conference (Philadelphia, PA) 

 March 11-14 ACPA Convention (Houston, TX) 

 March 12-17 Spring Recess (No Classes) 

 April 2 (Monday) Nomination Deadline for the S. Trevor Hadley Outstanding Student Award 

 April 16 (Monday) Nomination Deadline for Get Involved!  Award     

 May 1 (Tuesday) Deadline to Apply for Graduation  

 May 4 (Friday) Last day of classes 

 May 7-10 Final Exams 

 May 10 (Thursday) SAHE Banquet (tentative) 

 May 11 (Friday) IUP Graduate Commencement (Fisher Auditorium) 

 May 12 (Saturday) SAHE Commencement (Pratt Auditorium) 


